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John Fleming, Chair 
Ampla Health 
935 Market Street 
Yuba City, CA 95991 
(530) 751-3740 
jfleming@ amplahealth.org 
Business 

Lee Bishop, Vice Chair 
Bishop’s Pumpkin Farm 
1415 Pumpkin Lane 
Wheatland, CA 95692 
(530) 633-2568 
lee@bpfarm.info 
Business 

Jeff Armstrong 
No California Construction Training 
P.O. Box 293585 
Sacramento, CA 95829 
(916) 730-5929 
jeff@ncctinc.org 
Labor 

Gurprit Bains 
Freedom Home Health & Hospice 
Care Services, Inc. 
519 D Street 
Marysville, CA 95901 
(530) 742-4800 
sabi@freedomhhhcare.com  
Business  

Cari Berlin 
The Vintage Nest 
932 W. Sycamore Street 
Willows, CA 95988 
(530) 228-8166 
thevintagenest@yahoo.com 
Business 

Fortino Curiel 
Heat and Frost & Allied 
Workers #16 
3801 Park Road 
Benicia, CA 94510 
(415) 987-0758 
tino@local16.us  
Labor 

Juan Delgado 
California Human Development 
1696 Tres Picos Drive 
Yuba City, CA 95993 
(530) 788-8344 
delm4023@gmail.com 
Community Based Organization 

Glenn Denno 
Employment Development Dept 
1114 Yuba Street 
Marysville, CA 95901 
(530) 749-4875 
glenn.denno@edd.ca.gov  
State Employment Service 

Jamie Dickerson 
Sunsweet Growers, Inc. 
901 N Walton Avenue 
Yuba City, CA 95993 
(530) 822-2819 
jdickerson@sunsweet.com  
Business 

Dr. Tawny Dotson 
Yuba College 
2088 North Beale Road 
Marysville, CA 95901 
(530) 434-8266 
tdotson@yccd.edu  
Institution of Higher Education 

Margaret Fernandez 
The Plus Group, Inc. 
855 Harter Parkway, Ste 370 
Yuba City, CA 95993 
(530) 671-1111 
mfernandez@theplusgroupinc.com 
Business 

Randy Fletcher 
Farm West Insurance 
475 N. Palora Avenue 
Yuba City, CA 95991 
(530) 741-0441 
randy@fletcherins.com  
Business 
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Neil Goforth 
Comfort Keepers 
901 H Street 
Marysville, CA 95901 
(530) 749-8800 
neilgoforth@comfortkeepers.com 
Business 

Matt Goody  
Plumbers, Pipefitters Local #228 
1015 Yuba Street 
Marysville, CA 95901 
(530) 673-8690 
matt@lu228.org 
Labor 
 

Rainey Kalfsbeek 
Colusa Industrial Properties, Inc. 
50 Sunrise Boulevard 
Colusa, CA 95932 
(530) 458-2118 
rkalfsbeek@cipcorp.com 
Business 

Steve Ly 
E Center 
1506 Starr Drive 
Yuba City, CA 95993 
(530) 634-1255 
stevely@ecenter.org 
Community Based Organization 

Ron Moore 
SF Metalworks 
1167 Parker Street 
Colusa, CA 95932 
(415) 206-9100 
ron@sfmetalworks.com 
Business 

Lorilee Niesen 
Sutter County Superintendent 
Of Schools 
990A Klamath Lane 
Yuba City, CA 95993 
(530) 822-5810 
lorileen@sutter.k12.ca.us 
Adult Education & Literacy 

Leslie Rubalcava 
Department of Vocational 
Rehabilitation 
1237-B Live Oak Boulevard 
Yuba City, CA 95991 
(530) 822-4568 
leslie.rubalcava@dor.ca.gov 
Vocational Rehabilitation 
 

Amy Schmidt 
A.B.S. Builders, Inc. 
1023 Main Street 
Colusa, CA 95932 
(530) 458-2299 
amy@absbuildersinc.com 
Business 

Brynda Stranix 
Yuba-Sutter Economic  
Development Corporation 
950 Tharp Road, Suite 1303 
Yuba City, CA 95993 
(530) 751-8555 
bstranix@ysedc.org 
Econ & Com Development 

     
    
Tom Williams 
Yuba River Moulding & Millwork 
P.O. Box 1078 
Yuba City, CA 95992 
(530) 742-2168 
tomjr@yrmm.com 
Business 
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